
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR Contact

8/8/2013
Shaw Lane Facility Imp 
(CLMC412)

g ,
Inc. dba Prudent 
Construction Service, 
Inc. $2,965,224.00 Y N AWU Linda Moore

African American 4.47 3.27
Harper Construction Company, 

Inc. MB $119,250.00 4.47
Hispanic 8.26 8.26

Power Hauling MH $86,700.00 3.25
Environmental Safety Services, 

Inc. MH $133,926.00 5.01

Native/Asian 0.23 0.23

Rama Tiru FA $6,200.00 0.23

WBE 10.56 6.08

Peabody Gen Contractors FW $282,132.00 10.56

8/8/2013 Misc Water & Waste Water 
Rehab Phase 3 (CLMC417)

Santa Clara Constr, Ltd 
(MBE/MH-67.42%) $1,039,450.50 Y N AWU Linda Moore

African American 2.97 2.94
Always Distributing Greater Texas 

Facil, Inc. MB $28,041.00 2.97

Hispanic 67.42 6.31

Native/Asian 2.03 1.93

Benqwest, LLC MA $19,209.00 2.03

WBE 2.73 2.60

Fuquay, Inc. FW $2,664.00 0.28

N-Line Traffic Maintenance, LP FW $15,175.00 1.61

Serviceline Transport FW $8,000.00 0.84

COMPLIANCE PLAN GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
August 1st - August 22nd 

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 6



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR Contact

COMPLIANCE PLAN GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
August 1st - August 22nd 

8/8/2013 Annual Traffic Signal 
Installation/Modification 2013 
(CLMC424)

Austin Traffic Signal 
Construction Co., Inc. $1,282,752.00 Y N

Trans-
portation

Harold 
Tolbert

African American 5.54 5.08

Unism Development Co., Inc. MB $60,000.00 5.54

Hispanic 8.51 7.23

David de la Certa MH $49,750.00 4.59

MG Drilling MH $42,450.00 3.92

Native/Asian 0.79 0.67

Benqwest MA $8,500.00 0.79

WBE 1.76 1.69

Central Texas Barricades FH $19,050.00 1.76

8/8/2013 2013 Misc Bridge Maint Rebid 
(CLMC413A) Restek, Inc. $500,163.95 N N PW Linda Moore

African American 0.44 1.39

RAW Trucking MB $2,000.00 0.44

Hispanic 15.20 5.09

Environmental Safety Svc MH $68,994.86 15.20

Native/Asian 0.66 0.61

Rama Tiru FA $3,000.00 0.66

WBE 7.80 0.61

Alpha Read Mix FH $35,261.80 7.80

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 6



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR Contact

COMPLIANCE PLAN GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
August 1st - August 22nd 

8/22/2013 Davis Sludge Processing 
Improvements (CLMC435)

Prota Construction, 
Inc. dba Prota Inc. JV $1,949,611.40 Y N AWU

Mariza 
Aldrete

African American 1.24 1.23

Austex Tree Services, Inc. MB $9,820.00 0.56

Ralph Anthony Wright/RAW 
Trucking MB $7,140.00 0.40

All Points Inspection Svcs., Inc. FB $5,040.00 0.28

Hispanic 35.29 3.80

Prota, Inc. FH $625,470.78 35.29

Native/Asian 0.49 0.47

Benqwest, LLC FA $8,750.00 0.49

WBE 2.18 2.17

Fuquay, Inc. FW $38,600.00 2.18

8/22/2013 Oak Valley Road/Old Manchaca 
Road Waterline Rehab 
(CLMC407A)

Santa Clara 
Construction, Ltd 
(MBE/MH - 63.85%) $349,748.00 Y N AWU Linda Moore

African American 1.83 1.81
Always Distributing/Greater Texas 

Facilities, Inc. MB $5,714.00 1.83

Hispanic 6.41 5.76

A Road Boring MH $20,016.00 6.41

Native/Asian 0.69 0.37

Benqwest, LLC MA $2,166.00 0.69

WBE 2.96 2.94

Serviceline Transport FW $9,250.00 2.96

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 6



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR Contact

COMPLIANCE PLAN GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
August 1st - August 22nd 

8/22/2013 Barton Springs Pool - General 
Ground Imp (CLMC433)

Quest Civil 
Constructors, LLC $2,999,999.20 N N PARD

Mariza 
Aldrete

African American 17.31 0.72

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape MB $394,715.00 17.31

Hispanic 3.66 3.71

ABC Erosion Control FH $40,817.00 1.78

Limon Construction FH $43,000.00 1.88

Native/Asian 9.27 0.74

Metalink Corp FN $212.000.00 9.27

WBE 23.12 2.19

Environmental Survey Consulting FW $165,385.00 7.24

Merrigan Electric FW $363,000.00 15.88

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 4 OF 6



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR 
Contact

8/8/2013 ABIA Stormwater Drainage 
Improvements (CLMP127)

Brown & Gay Engineers, 
Inc. $2,500,000.00 Y N ABIA

Raymond 
Young

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB 1.90

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services, Inc. MH 9.00

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Encotech Engr Consultants MA 4.90

WBE 16.00 15.80
Baer Engineering & 

Environmental Consulting, Inc. FW 7.00

Harutunian Engineering, Inc. FW 1.00
McGray & McGray Land 

Surveyors, Inc. FW 3.00

Miller Blueprint FW 0.50

Sunland Group, Inc. FW 4.50

8/8/2013
Sabine Street Promenade Michael Van Valkenburgh $750,000.00 Y N CM

Raymond 
Young

DBE 31.30 28.00

Chan & Partners Engineering MA 17.50

HLB Lighting FW 10.30
Chaparral Professional Land 

Surveying FW 2.40

APEX Engineering FW 1.10

8/22/2013 ABIA eALP & Utility Mapping 
(CLMP129)

AECOM Technical 
Services, Inc. $450,000.00 Y N ABIA

Jolene 
Cochran

DBE 20.00 9.89

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

August 1st - August 22nd

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 5 OF 6



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR 
Contact

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

August 1st - August 22nd

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

Macias & Associates, LP FH 10.00

CADD Studio, Inc. FH 10.00

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 6 OF 6


